Standings - 2014 Couples Bocce League

Team
T&T
Just 4 Fun
Sambuca
Blacks
Carole G
Hammerheads
Lucky Lovers
Double Down
HD
M & M's
C&L
Double Trouble
MS2
Red Peppers
Romans
Odd Couple
Big Kahunas
Floss This
FWNB
Napolitan
Ni-Ni & Me
The Lucky Ones
A-Team
D'Agostin's
LS 32
Pasta & Tacos
Good Eye Might
R&IJ

Won Lost

ONwwww-bLLLLLU‘IO\O\O\O\O\\I\I\IOOOOOOOOKD@E;
OO0 AONNNNNNOOCcVUUuUuunP,~,rPrPPWWWWNNR

|
|

Pct

.909
.818
.818
727
727
727
727
.636
.636
.636
.545
.545
.545
.545
.545
.455
.364
.364
.364
.364
.364
.364
273
273
273
273
.182
.000

Roman Division

Streak

Won 9
Won 7
Won 5
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 5
Won 5
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 5
Lost 3
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1

Lost 11

R
>

ONWWWWARBRRARAUIDOODANNNDOODOO S I
COPPONNNNNNOUUUUUARARAWWWWNN -

(0)
)

PPRPWWWNNNNE-
Oooooo0o0O0OO0OO

4.0

Updated 10/1/2014 FINAL SEASON STANDINGS!



