Standings - 2014 Couples Bocce League Roman Division

Team	Won	Lost	Pct	Streak	PF	PA	GB
T & T	10	1	.909	Won 9	10	1	
Just 4 Fun	9	2	.818	Won 7	9	2	1.0
Sambuca	9	2	.818	Won 5	9	2	1.0
Blacks	8	3	.727	Won 3	8	3	2.0
Carole G	8	3 3	.727	Lost 1	8	3 3	2.0
Hammerheads	8		.727	Won 5	8	3	2.0
Lucky Lovers	8	3	.727	Won 5	8	3	2.0
Double Down	7	4	.636	Won 1	7	4	3.0
HD	7	4	.636	Won 1	7	4	3.0
M & M's	7	4	.636	Lost 2	7	4	3.0
C&L	6	5	.545	Lost 1	6	5	4.0
Double Trouble	6	5	.545	Lost 3	6	5	4.0
MS2	6	5	.545	Won 1	6	5	4.0
Red Peppers	6	5	.545	Lost 2	6	5	4.0
Romans	6	5	.545	Won 1	6	5	4.0
Odd Couple	5	6	.455	Won 2	5	6	5.0
Big Kahunas	4	7	.364	Won 1	4	7	6.0
Floss This	4	7	.364	Lost 1	4	7	6.0
FWNB	4	7	.364	Lost 5	4	7	6.0
Napolitan	4	7	.364	Lost 3	4	7	6.0
Ni-Ni & Me	4	7	.364	Lost 2	4	7	6.0
The Lucky Ones	4	7	.364	Lost 1	4	7	6.0
A-Team	3	8	.273	Lost 1	3	8	7.0
D'Agostin's	3	8	.273	Won 1	3	8	7.0
LS 32	3	8	.273	Won 1	3	8	7.0
Pasta & Tacos	3	8	.273	Lost 1	3	8	7.0
Good Eye Might	2	9	.182	Lost 1	2	9	8.0
R&J	0	11	.000	Lost 11	0	11	10.0

Updated 10/1/2014 FINAL SEASON STANDINGS!